
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 1900670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA
3 1900670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA
4 1900670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
5 1900670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
6 1900670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
7 1900670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
8 1900670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
9 1900670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
9 1900670000279 Amiand	Ismael FRA
9 1900670000999 Barragan	Diego FRA
9 1900670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
13 1900670000186 Chavelli	Felix FRA
13 1900670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA
13 1900670002310 Cumunel	Lucas FRA
13 1900670000190 Fontaine	Francois	Olivier FRA
13 1900670001350 Foucrier	Tom FRA
13 1900670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA
19 1900670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA
19 1900670002213 Berthelot	Tom FRA
19 1900670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA
19 1900670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA
19 1900670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
19 1900670004445 Aguiar	Remi FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Wheel	in	Tours
Tours,	France,	21	-	22	January	2017



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 2900670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
3 2900670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
4 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
5 2900670000444 Gauteron	Audrey FRA
6 2900670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
7 2900670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
8 2900670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
9 2900670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
9 2900670003058 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA
9 2900670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
9 2900670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
13 2900670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
13 2900670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
13 2900670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA
13 2900670004272 Thebault	Iris FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1900670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,966 5,092
2 1900670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 5,141 5,055
3 1900670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,845 5,312
4 1900670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 5,386 5,590
5 1900670002439 Celat	Pierre FRA 4,952 5,661
6 1900670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 5,304 6,475
7 1900670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 5,355 5,935
8 1900670000279 Amiand	Ismael FRA 5,448 6,108
9 1900670002441 Fremond	Marc FRA 5,493 -
10 1900670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,525 -
11 1900670001350 Foucrier	Tom FRA 5,629 -
12 1900670000465 Riou	Nathan FRA 5,656 -
13 1900670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA 5,720 -
14 1900670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA 5,968 -
15 1900670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA 6,005 -
16 1900670000368 Delavault	Yohan FRA 6,167 -
17 1900670000999 Barragan	Diego FRA 6,222 -
18 1900670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 6,543 -

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1900670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 5,581 5,603
2 1900670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,097 5,705
3 1900670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 5,004 5,831
4 1900670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,361 5,928
5 1900670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 5,489 5,811
6 1900670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 5,584 6,293
7 1900670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA 5,725 7,058
8 1900670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 5,917 6,666
9 1900670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,976 -
10 1900670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 5,988 -
11 1900670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,998 -
12 1900670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 6,393 -
13 1900670002213 Berthelot	Tom FRA 6,430 -
14 1900670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA 6,522 -
15 1900670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 6,930 -
16 1900670002940 Boireau	Alan FRA 7,572 -
17 1900670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 7,992 -
18 1900670002310 Cumunel	Lucas FRA 8,155 -
19 1900670004445 Aguiar	Remi FRA 9,365 -
20 1900670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2900670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,684 5,481
2 2900670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,467 5,678
3 2900670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA 5,243 5,705
4 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA 5,730 5,868
5 2900670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,924 -
6 2900670000250 Mignano	Emilie FRA 6,327 -
7 2900670000444 Gauteron	Audrey	 FRA 7,012 -
8 2900670001014 Daries	Auriane FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2900670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 6,296 6,521
2 2900670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 6,111 6,598
3 2900670002200 Lacroix	Salome FRA 6,126 6,811
4 2900670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 6,062 6,716
5 2900670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 6,401 -
6 2900670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 6,403 -
7 2900670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 6,832 -
8 2900670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 7,356 -
9 2900670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA 7,486 -
10 2900670000452 Riou	Manon FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minimes	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2900670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 6,000 6,686
2 2900670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 6,535 6,769
3 2900670003058 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 6,748 7,346
4 2900670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 6,976 8,063
5 2900670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA 7,158 -
6 2900670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 7,294 -
7 2900670004272 Thebault	Iris FRA 8,028 -
8 2900670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 8,186 -
9 2900670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA 8,366 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2900670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA 6,850 7,408 F
2 1900670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 7,218 7,838 M
3 1900670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 9,876 9,935 M
4 2900670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA 10,049 10,460 F
5 1900670002452 Cumunel	Arthur FRA 10,523 - M
6 1900670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 10,863 - M
7 2900670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA DQ - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1900670000996 Ferradou	Raphael FRA M
2 1900670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA M
3 1900670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA M
4 1900670000998 Brillaud	Ronan FRA M
5 1900670002439 Celat	Pierre FRA M
6 1900670004446 Girard	Jason FRA M
7 2900670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA F
8 1900670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA M
8 1900670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA M
8 1900670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA M
8 2900670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA F
8 1900670000279 Amiand	Ismael FRA M
8 1900670002314 Thro	Julien FRA M
14 1900670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA M
14 1900670003052 Salvan	Mathis FRA M
14 1900670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA M
14 1900670001347 Prieur	Clement FRA M
14 2900670004350 Deflandre	Mael FRA F
14 1900670004445 Aguiar	Remi FRA M
14 1900670000465 Riou	Nathan FRA M
14 2900670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussins	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1900670000469 Rataud	Thomas FRA 145 8
2 1900670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 135 9
3 1900670002441 Fremond	Marc FRA 125 8
4 1900670004447 Fudala	Clement FRA 120 8
4 1900670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 120 7
4 1900670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 120 8
7 1900670001350 Foucrier	Tom FRA 115 8
7 1900670000368 Delavault	Yohan FRA 115 7
7 1900670001032 Dalmont	Victor FRA 115 8
10 1900670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 110 5
10 1900670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 110 7
10 1900670000465 Riou	Nathan FRA 110 6
10 1900670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 110 5
14 1900670000279 Amiand	Ismael FRA 105 5
14 1900670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA 105 6
14 1900670001039 Feve	Joshua FRA 105 5
17 1900670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA 100 5
18 1900670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 90 3
19 1900670000999 Barragan	Diego FRA No	Jump 2

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1900670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 125 10
2 1900670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 107 8
3 1900670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 107 9
4 1900670002213 Berthelot	Tom FRA 95 4
4 1900670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 95 5
6 1900670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 80 4
6 1900670002940 Boireau	Alan FRA 80 4
6 1900670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 80 2

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1900670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 90 6
2 1900670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 90 8
3 1900670001346 Sonzay	Mathis FRA 85 13
3 1900670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 85 6
3 1900670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 85 5
6 1900670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA 80 11
6 1900670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 80 5
8 1900670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 75 6
9 1900670001347 Prieur	Clement FRA 65 7
9 1900670002452 Cumunel	Arthur FRA 65 5
9 1900670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 65 6
12 1900670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 55 4

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minimes	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2900670001014 Daries	Auriane FRA 100 5
2 2900670002200 Lacroix	Salome FRA 100 6
3 2900670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 100 9
4 2900670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 95 6
5 2900670000452 Riou	Manon FRA 80 6
5 2900670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 80 7
7 2900670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 75 6
7 2900670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 75 2
9 2900670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 60 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2900670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 95 9
2 2900670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 87 12
3 2900670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 85 8
4 2900670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA 80 7
5 2900670003058 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 70 6
6 2900670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 65 5
6 2900670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 65 6
8 2900670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA 60 5
8 2900670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA 60 7

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussines	Women


